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NAME

Pro Male Adult FS

Male Adult BB

Male Adult BHFS

Male Adult FS

2019 New England Indoor Sectional Results

FIRST NAME LAST NAME STATE HIGH SCORE HI SCORE X's  IN/OUT X's
Dan Deyo NH 265 18 7
Ashish Bhatia USA 263 9 2
Jonathan Purdy USA 300 58 37
Michael Broadbent ME 300 49 26
Theodore Hardmon MA 297 42 10
Logan Heald USA 296 26 0
Matthew Cassidy CT 295 37 0
Robert Nicholoro MA 287 24 6
Chris Connolly RI 283 23 12
Carl Kallgren CT 280 17 9
Shawn LaBelle USA 300 46
Rick Baker NH 300 58 41
John Fleury USA 300” 40
Jay Krampitz MA 300 57 38
Nick Gieringer ME 300 54 48
Chris Deston CT 300 53 36
Mike Pestilli CT 300 53 33
Trevor Williamson MA 300 51 18
Ron Sargent MA 300 48 18
Chuck Howard RI 300 44 24
Tyler Bruyette USA 300 40 19
Steven Senay MA 299 52 19
William Hall CT 299 49 22

Nathan Cobb 299 45 24
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Male Adult FSL

Male Adult FSLR

Male Adult Trad

Male SR BB

Male SR BHFS

Male SR FS

Brett
Clifford

David

Shaun
David

Steven
Mike
Brad

William
James
Matthew
Jacob

Peter
Ryan

Trevor

Chris
John
Rick
Dino

Stephen
Chris
George
Peter
Michael
Bill

Huff
Richards

Ferrie

Sullivan
Allard

Gallant
Chute
Palmer

Hall

Miller
Thomas
Seeker

Landolfi
Penney

Powdrell

LeFebvre
Rossi
Hilton

Constanzo

Santos
LeFebre
Connors JR
Sweeney
Hulme
Laramie

MA
CT

MA

USA
RI

MA
ME
NH

CT

MA
ME
ME

RI
ME

MA

CT
RI
ME

CT

MA
CT
VT
CT
MA
MA

299
298

298

297
295

295
294
254

286

271
266
229

254
223

231

299
299
296

295

300
300
299
299
299
299

44
42

32

37
49

28
27
10

20

49
41
43

38

57
50
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50
46
45

35
27

14

15
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12
14
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20
21

14
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Male SR FSL

Male SR FSLR

Male SR Trad

Male SS BB

Male SS BHFS

Male SS FS

Male SS FSL

Robert
Jon

James
Donald

Peter
James
Bill
Simon
Frank

Joe

Donald

Rick
John

Dennis
John

Frank
Jared

Randy
Bruce

David

Eugene

Beaulieu
Thompson
Dion
Bolduc

Goyette
McDevitt
Ruggieri
Besher
Lewis

Brazeau

Wassall

Theilig
Freeman

Stevens
Lowell

Marhefka
Prentiss

Curtis
Wargat

Sargent

Cassidy

MA
ME
ME
CT

MA
ME
RI

MA
RI

MA

MA

MA
ME

NH
ME

MA
ME

USA
MA

MA

CT

299
298
298
297

297
295
294

293
292

282

256

300
300

300
299

296
292

284
281

281

276

41
42
33
40
36
38
31
39
30

26

56
55

43
36

39
26

26
24

18

11

24
19
14
21
15
20
11
10
11

14

27
28

16
13

17
16

13
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1

Jay

Male SS FSLR
David

Jacques
Male SS Trad
Chris

Robert
Larry

Male MSR BB
G. David

Male MSR BHFS
Chris
David
Robert

Male MSR FS
Raymond
Jay

Joseph
Everette

Edmond
Fred
Male MSR FSL
Male MSR FSLR

Male MSR Trad

Male YA BB

Spencer

Sarver
Cote

Mizner

Randall
Lague

Moore

Adams
Abbott
Connolly

Mclntire
Spencer
Marzullo
Hanson

Woodcome
Meeker

ME

MA
USA

ME

MA
MA

MA

ME
ME
RI

ME
ME
CT
MA

MA
CT

271

278
265

251

231
224

253

297
297
296

299
298
297
292

285
264

13

19
13
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34

45
32
39
45

28
10

15
19
11

25

20
17
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Male YA BHFS

Male YAFS

Male YAFSLR

Male Y BB

Male Y BHFS

Male Y FS

Ryan
Hunter
Zachary

Seth
Gabe

Brayden
Zachary

Brayden
Ethan
Jacob
Sam

Nicholas

Aidan
Jacob

Gavin
Ben
Lucas
Aidan
Zachery

Michael
Kabel

Isaac
Payson
Michael
Willis

McLaughlin
Towle
Kallgren

Trahan
Stokes

Meigs
Harlow

Stevens
McGovern
Cobb
Emery

Valentino

Paiva
Shustack

White
Fogle
Comeau
Shepard
Taylor
Sargent

Brennan

Sullivan
Rienhardt
Swan Il
Rienhardt

MA
CT
CT

USA
ME
USA
MA
USA
RI
ME
ME

MA

MA
MA

ME
ME
RI

ME
ME

USA
USA

USA
ME
ME
ME

280
260
257

300
300
300
298
295
280
256
216

226

130
126

295
278
259
247
210

186
165

300
300
300
299

14
13
15

56
51
45
42
39
28
10

31
16
11
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Male Y FSLR

Male C BB

Male C BHFS

Male C FS

Male C FSLR

Michael
Jared

AJ
Andrew
Jonathan
Joshua

Eli
David
Colton

Nathan
Archer

Ethan
Jack

Silas
Mason
Grayson
Wyatt
Eli

Logan
Eli

Wesley

McNall
Johnson

Brazeau
Broadbent
Dalessandro
Cobb

Pierce
Reardon
Hardy

Comeau
Strauss

LaPlume
Landolfi

Spaulding
Bailey
Mead
Rainville
Spear

Vanslette
Chaffee

Thomas

USA
ME

USA
ME
ME
ME

USA
USA
USA

RI
USA

USA
RI

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

ME

295
295

294
294
285
272

262
213
189

272
179

295
270

269
255
237
197
194

293
287

261

38
28
29
29
24
12
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12

17
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Male Crossbow

Pro Female FS
1
Female Adult BB

Female Adult BHFS
1

2
3

Female Adult Trad
1

Female Adult FSL

Female Adult FS
1

Nathan
Jackson

D'arce

Michele

Bonnie
Tammy
Andreza

Julianne
Patricia

Karla
Angela

Britni

Katelyn
Susan
Bryanna
Heidi
Trish

Ray
Tompkins

Hess

Dion
Beaulieu
Tremblay
Skipworth

Belsky
Musotic

DeVincent
Theriault

Crotty
Louko
Sheridan

Young

Miller
Mantone

USA
USA

RI

ME

MA
MA
RI

MA
RI

NH
ME

MA

USA
MA
USA

MA
NH

184
177

300

298

293
275
266

188
162

299
298

297

295
286
286

274
273

50

44

28
21

42
33

41

35
23
21

13
21

27

20

19
11

NN

20
15

24

15
11
11



Female Adult FSLR
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Female SR BB

Female SR BHFS
1

Female SR Trad
1

Female SR FSL

Female SR FS

Female SR FSLR

Female SS BB

Female SS BHFS

Female SS Trad

Ashley

Megan
D'arce

Angela

Robin

Carmen
Dana

Annette

Campbell

Bruyette
Hess

Thompson

Gardella

Sarver
Cyr
Ferrie

USA

USA
RI

ME

ME

MA
ME

MA

272

254
246

293

108

299
299

288

~

34

46
41

26
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13
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Female SS FSL

Female SS FS
Jackie

Female SS FSLR

Female MSR BB

Female MSR BHFS

Female MSR FS

Female MSR FSL

Female MSR FSLR

Female MSR TRAD

Female YA BB

Female YA BHFS
Samatha

Female YA FS
Olivia

Belanger

Nicholoro

Kissinger

ME

MA

USA

277

275

288

25

15

18



Female YA FSLR

Female Y BB

Female Y BHFS

Female Y FS

Female Y FSLR
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Female C BB

Female C BHFS

Female C FS

Female C FSLR

Beckey
McKenzie
Katie
Evelyn
Cordelia

Oliver

Casey

Trinity

Ruby
Gwyn

Samantha
Haley
Megan

Lucy
Ezrie
Haley

Victoria

Hailey

Sweeney
Brackett
Dunn
Papalimbaris
Roberts

Irish

Card

Rye

Prentiss
Meuchel

Gaudet
Fontaine
Curran

O'Brien
Zahlany
Mann

Babbin

Gieringer

Ct

ME
ME
ME
ME

USA

ME

USA

ME
ME

ME
RI
ME

RI
RI
ME
ME

ME

286
279
265
261
237

225

277

268

284
280

258
239
120

259
294
277
260

275

26
16
13

10

13

12

20
24

11

25
14
18

16
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Female Crossbow

Whitney
Julia

Jaqueline
Isabella

Williams
Tracy

Rodriguez
Mead

UAS
ME

USA
USA

293
269

243
157



